
BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2025
Overall

Rank Points Club

1 648 NEW Newcastle University

2 602 DUR Durham University
3 460 EDU University of Edinburgh
4 420 REA University of Reading
5 347 NOT University of Nottingham
6 344 ICL Imperial College London
7 289 QUB Queen's University Belfast
8 253 BRS University of Bristol
9 207 BRM University of Birmingham
10 128 BAT University of Bath
11 108 SUR University of Surrey
12 64 STA University of St Andrews
13 42 LOU Loughborough University
14 24 GLA University of Glasgow
15 9 WAR University of Warwick
16 6 NTU Nottingham Trent University
17 4 LIV University of Liverpool

4 YOR University of York
19 3 UCL University College London
20 2 SHF University of Sheffield
21 1 LEE University of Leeds
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BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2025
Open

Rank Points Club

1 312 DUR Durham University

2 282 NEW Newcastle University
3 270 REA University of Reading
4 217 EDU University of Edinburgh
5 210 ICL Imperial College London
6 186 QUB Queen's University Belfast
7 173 NOT University of Nottingham
8 156 BRS University of Bristol
9 48 BAT University of Bath
10 45 SUR University of Surrey
11 41 BRM University of Birmingham
12 36 LOU Loughborough University
13 9 WAR University of Warwick
14 4 YOR University of York
15 3 LIV University of Liverpool
16 2 SHF University of Sheffield
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BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2025
Women

Rank Points Club

1 366 NEW Newcastle University

2 290 DUR Durham University
3 243 EDU University of Edinburgh
4 174 NOT University of Nottingham
5 166 BRM University of Birmingham
6 150 REA University of Reading
7 134 ICL Imperial College London
8 103 QUB Queen's University Belfast
9 97 BRS University of Bristol
10 80 BAT University of Bath
11 64 STA University of St Andrews
12 63 SUR University of Surrey
13 24 GLA University of Glasgow
14 6 LOU Loughborough University

6 NTU Nottingham Trent University
16 3 UCL University College London
17 1 LIV University of Liverpool

1 LEE University of Leeds
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